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GCWP Seniors - Thursday 24/25

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade
A Grade

A Grade

Desperados B have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Bubbles have a BYE.

Women's

Women's

Page 1 of 20

Day
Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024
Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Thu 10 Oct 2024

Time

19:55

19:55

18:40

18:40

18:40

19:40

19:40

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

White Cap
Trinity A

Mutineers

Trinity B
Blue Bond Bullsharks

Gold Bond Bullsharks

Toucans

Trinity Womens

Blue Cap
Brown Bombers

GC Beers

GC Tornados
Miami Bombers

Block-Ops

Marco Polo

Bond Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Trinity B have a BYE.
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Bond Womens have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024
Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Thu 17 Oct 2024

Time

19:40

19:40

19:55

19:55

20:30

18:40

18:40

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

White Cap
Mutineers

GC Beers

GC Tornados
Gold Bond Bullsharks

Desperados B

Toucans

Marco Polo

Blue Cap
Trinity A

Brown Bombers

Block-Ops
Miami Bombers

Blue Bond Bullsharks

Bubbles

Trinity Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Block-Ops have a BYE.
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Trinity Womens have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 24 Oct 2024

Thu 24 Oct 2024

Thu 24 Oct 2024
Thu 24 Oct 2024

Thu 24 Oct 2024

Thu 24 Oct 2024

Thu 24 Oct 2024

Time

18:40

18:40

19:20

19:20

20:30

19:55

19:55

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

White Cap
Mutineers

Trinity A

GC Tornados
Gold Bond Bullsharks

Miami Bombers

Marco Polo

Bond Womens

Blue Cap
Brown Bombers

GC Beers

Desperados B
Blue Bond Bullsharks

Trinity B

Bubbles

Toucans

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade
A Grade

A Grade

GC Tornados have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Toucans have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024
Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Thu 31 Oct 2024

Time

19:20

19:55

18:40

18:40

20:30

19:20

19:55

Subvenue

Pool B

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

White Cap
Trinity A

Mutineers

Blue Bond Bullsharks
Gold Bond Bullsharks

Miami Bombers

Trinity Womens

Marco Polo

Blue Cap
Brown Bombers

GC Beers

Block-Ops
Trinity B

Desperados B

Bubbles

Bond Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade
A Grade

A Grade

Day
Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Gold Bond Bullsharks have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Marco Polo have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Thu 07 Nov 2024

Time

19:20

19:55

19:20

19:55

20:30

18:40

18:40

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

White Cap
Brown Bombers

Trinity A

Desperados B
Miami Bombers

GC Tornados

Bubbles

Toucans

Blue Cap
GC Beers

Mutineers

Trinity B

Block-Ops

Blue Bond Bullsharks

Bond Womens

Trinity Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Trinity B have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Trinity Womens have a BYE.
Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024
Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Thu 14 Nov 2024

Time

18:40

19:20

18:40

19:20

20:30

19:55

19:55

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

White Cap
Trinity A

Mutineers

Gold Bond Bullsharks
Blue Bond Bullsharks

GC Tornados

Marco Polo

Bond Womens

Blue Cap
GC Beers

Brown Bombers

Miami Bombers
Desperados B

Block-Ops

Bubbles

Toucans

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Miami Aquatic Centre

Grade Day
A Grade Thu 21 Nov 2024
A Grade Thu 21 Nov 2024

Blue Bond Bullsharks have a BYE.

B Grade Thu 21 Nov 2024
B Grade Thu 21 Nov 2024
B Grade Thu 21 Nov 2024

Bubbles have a BYE.

Women's Thu 21 Nov 2024
Women's Thu 21 Nov 2024
Page 7 of 20

Time

19:55

19:55

18:40

18:40

20:30

19:20

19:20

Subvenue
Pool A

Pool B

Pool A
Pool B

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

White Cap
Mutineers

Brown Bombers

Gold Bond Bullsharks
Miami Bombers

Trinity B

Toucans

Trinity Womens

Blue Cap
GC Beers

Trinity A

Desperados B
GC Tornados

Block-Ops

Marco Polo

Bond Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Miami Aquatic Centre

Grade

A Grade

A Grade
scratch match

Miami Bombers have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Bond Womens have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Day

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024
Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Thu 28 Nov 2024

Time

19:20

19:55

19:20

19:55

20:30

18:40

18:40

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

White Cap

Trinity A

GC Beers

Blue Bond Bullsharks
Block-Ops

Gold Bond Bullsharks

Toucans

Marco Polo

Blue Cap

Mutineers

Brown Bombers

Trinity B
Desperados B

GC Tornados

Bubbles

Trinity Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 9 - Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade
A Grade

A Grade

Desperados B have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Toucans have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
scratch match
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Day
Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024
Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Thu 05 Dec 2024

Time

18:40

18:40

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:55

19:55

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

White Cap
GC Beers

Mutineers

Trinity B
Block-Ops

Gold Bond Bullsharks

Trinity Womens

Marco Polo

Blue Cap
Trinity A

Brown Bombers

GC Tornados

Miami Bombers

Blue Bond Bullsharks

Bubbles

Bond Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 10 - Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Trinity B have a BYE.
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Trinity Womens have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 16 Jan 2025

Thu 16 Jan 2025

Thu 16 Jan 2025
Thu 16 Jan 2025

Thu 16 Jan 2025

Thu 16 Jan 2025

Thu 16 Jan 2025

Time

19:20

19:55

18:40

19:55

19:55

19:20

20:30

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

White Cap
Mutineers

Brown Bombers

GC Tornados
Gold Bond Bullsharks

Desperados B

Marco Polo

Bond Womens

Blue Cap
GC Beers

Trinity A

Block-Ops
Blue Bond Bullsharks

Miami Bombers

Bubbles

Toucans

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 11 - Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade
A Grade

A Grade

GC Tornados have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Bubbles have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 23 Jan 2025

Thu 23 Jan 2025

Thu 23 Jan 2025
Thu 23 Jan 2025

Thu 23 Jan 2025

Thu 23 Jan 2025

Thu 23 Jan 2025

Time

19:55

20:30

19:20

19:55

20:30

18:40

19:20

Subvenue
Pool A

Pool A

Pool A
Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

White Cap
GC Beers

Trinity A

Gold Bond Bullsharks
Miami Bombers

Blue Bond Bullsharks

Trinity Womens

Toucans

Blue Cap
Brown Bombers

Mutineers

Trinity B
Desperados B

Block-Ops

Bond Womens

Marco Polo

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 12 - Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade
A Grade

A Grade

Day
Thu 30 Jan 2025

Thu 30 Jan 2025

Gold Bond Bullsharks have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Bond Womens have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Thu 30 Jan 2025

Thu 30 Jan 2025

Thu 30 Jan 2025

Thu 30 Jan 2025

Thu 30 Jan 2025

Time

19:20

19:55

18:40

20:30

20:30

19:20

19:55

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

White Cap
GC Beers

Mutineers

Miami Bombers
Desperados B

GC Tornados

Toucans

Marco Polo

Blue Cap
Trinity A

Brown Bombers

Block-Ops

Trinity B

Blue Bond Bullsharks

Bubbles

Trinity Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 13 - Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Block-Ops have a BYE.
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Trinity Womens have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 06 Feb 2025

Thu 06 Feb 2025

Thu 06 Feb 2025
Thu 06 Feb 2025

Thu 06 Feb 2025

Thu 06 Feb 2025

Thu 06 Feb 2025

Time

19:55

20:30

18:40

19:20

19:55

19:20

20:30

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

White Cap
Mutineers

Brown Bombers

GC Tornados
Miami Bombers

Blue Bond Bullsharks

Marco Polo

Bond Womens

Blue Cap
GC Beers

Trinity A

Desperados B
Trinity B

Gold Bond Bullsharks

Bubbles

Toucans

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 14 - Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Miami Bombers have a BYE.
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Toucans have a BYE.
Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 20 Feb 2025

Thu 20 Feb 2025

Thu 20 Feb 2025
Thu 20 Feb 2025

Thu 20 Feb 2025

Thu 20 Feb 2025

Thu 20 Feb 2025

Time

19:20

19:55

18:40

18:40

20:30

19:20

19:55

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

White Cap
GC Beers

Trinity A

Trinity B
Block-Ops

Gold Bond Bullsharks

Trinity Womens

Marco Polo

Blue Cap
Brown Bombers

Mutineers

Blue Bond Bullsharks

Desperados B

GC Tornados

Bubbles

Bond Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 15 - Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade
A Grade

A Grade

Desperados B have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Marco Polo have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 27 Feb 2025

Thu 27 Feb 2025

Thu 27 Feb 2025
Thu 27 Feb 2025

Thu 27 Feb 2025

Thu 27 Feb 2025

Thu 27 Feb 2025

Time

19:20

19:55

18:40

18:40

20:30

19:20

19:55

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

White Cap
Mutineers

GC Beers

Blue Bond Bullsharks
Gold Bond Bullsharks

Trinity B

Toucans

Bubbles

Blue Cap
Brown Bombers

Trinity A

Miami Bombers
Block-Ops

GC Tornados

Trinity Womens

Bond Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 16 - Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre

Grade Day
A Grade Thu 06 Mar 2025
A Grade Thu 06 Mar 2025

Blue Bond Bullsharks have a BYE.

B Grade Thu 06 Mar 2025
B Grade Thu 06 Mar 2025
B Grade Thu 06 Mar 2025

Bubbles have a BYE.

Women's Thu 06 Mar 2025
Women's Thu 06 Mar 2025
Page 16 of 20

Time

18:40

19:20

18:40

19:55

20:30

19:20

19:55

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

White Cap
Brown Bombers

Mutineers

Trinity B
Gold Bond Bullsharks

Miami Bombers

Trinity Womens

Toucans

Blue Cap
Trinity A

GC Beers

Block-Ops
Desperados B

GC Tornados

Bond Womens

Marco Polo

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 17 - Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Block-Ops have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Bond Womens have a BYE.
Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025
Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Time

19:20

19:55

18:40

19:20

19:55

18:40

20:30

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

White Cap
GC Beers

Trinity A

GC Tornados
Miami Bombers

Gold Bond Bullsharks

Toucans

Marco Polo

Blue Cap
Brown Bombers

Mutineers

Desperados B

Trinity B

Blue Bond Bullsharks

Bubbles

Trinity Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Round 18 - Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade
A Grade

A Grade

GC Tornados have a BYE.

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Marco Polo have a BYE.

Women's

Women's
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Day
Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025
Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Time

18:40

19:20

18:40

19:55

20:30

19:20

19:55

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

White Cap
Mutineers

GC Beers

Blue Bond Bullsharks
Miami Bombers

Gold Bond Bullsharks

Toucans

Bubbles

Blue Cap
Brown Bombers

Trinity A

Block-Ops
Desperados B

Trinity B

Trinity Womens

Bond Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade

A Grade
4v1

A Grade
3v2

Day

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Gold Bond Bullsharks have a BYE.

B Grade
6v5

B Grade
2v3

B Grade
1v4

Bond Womens have a BYE.

Women's
2v3

Women's
1v4
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Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Time

18:40

19:20

19:55

19:55

20:30

18:40

19:20

Subvenue

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

Pool B

White Cap

GC Beers

Brown Bombers

Miami Bombers

Trinity B

Desperados B

Trinity Womens

Bubbles

Blue Cap

Mutineers

Trinity A

Blue Bond Bullsharks

GC Tornados

Block-Ops

Toucans

Marco Polo

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38



Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Miami Aquatic Centre
Grade

A Grade
Bronze

A Grade
Gold

Day

Sat 29 Mar 2025

Sat 29 Mar 2025

Blue Bond Bullsharks have a BYE.

Gold Bond Bullsharks have a BYE.

Miami Bombers have a BYE.

B Grade
Gold

B Grade
Bronze

Bond Womens have a BYE.

Women's
Bronze

Women's
Gold

Page 20 of 20

Sat 29 Mar 2025

Sat 29 Mar 2025

Sat 29 Mar 2025

Sat 29 Mar 2025

Time

15:20

16:00

14:40

15:20

13:20

14:00

Subvenue

Pool B

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

Pool A

White Cap

Brown Bombers

GC Beers

Block-Ops

Desperados B

Toucans

Bubbles

Blue Cap

Mutineers

Trinity A

Trinity B

GC Tornados

Marco Polo

Trinity Womens

Accessed at 02 Apr 2025 at 02:44:38
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